COMITATO TERRITORIALE VENEZIA
% u l P Lega Calcio

Via Confalonieri 14 Marghera Tel 041/5380945 fax 041/9342154

SpOrtpertUtti e-mail calcio.venezia@uisp.it

Lega Calclo - Venezia

Calendario Ritorno
B

DIMENSI{ANE

CALCI]

Sponsor Tecnico
Sconti con presentazione tessera UISP
Via Castellana - Zelarino



R UISP
sportpertutti

Legs Calclo - Venezia

Partita

102 giornata

Green Team Mogliano
Stigliano

Straelle

Zianigo

Riposa Taverna S.Trovaso
112 giornata
Graticolato

Liettoli

S.Alessandro
S.Bastian

Riposa Zianigo

122 giornata

Green Team Mogliano
Straelle

Taverna S.Trovaso
Zianigo

Riposa Graticolato
132 giornata

Liettoli

S.Alessandro
S.Bastian

Stigliano

Riposa Green Team Mogliano

142 giornata
Graticolato

Green Team Mogliano
Taverna S.Trovaso
Zianigo

Riposa Liettoli

152 giornata
Liettoli

S.Bastian

Stigliano

Straelle

Riposa S.Alessandro
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S.Bastian
S.Alessandro
Liettoli
Graticolato

Green Team Mogliano
Taverna S.Trovaso
Straelle

Stigliano

Stigliano
S.Bastian
S.Alessandro
Liettoli

Graticolato
Zianigo

Taverna S.Trovaso
Straelle

S.Alessandro
Straelle
Stigliano
S.Bastian

Green Team Mogliano
Graticolato

Zianigo

Taverna S.Trovaso

Data

17/12/2013
16/12/2013
16/12/2013
16/12/2013

20/01/2014
20/01/2014
20/01/2014
20/01/2014

28/01/2014
27/01/2014
24/01/2014
27/01/2014

03/02/2014
03/02/2014
03/02/2014
03/02/2014

10/02/2014
11/02/2001
07/02/2014
10/02/2014

17/02/2014
17/02/2014
17/02/2014
17/02/2014

Ora

21.00
20.30
21.00
21.00

21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00

21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00

21.00
21.00
21.00
20.30

21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00

21.00
21.00
20.30
21.00



162 giornata
Graticolato

Green Team Mogliano
Liettoli

Zianigo

Riposa S.Bastian

172 giornata

Green Team Mogliano
S.Bastian

Straelle

Taverna S.Trovaso
Riposa Stigliano

182 giornata
Graticolato

Liettoli

S.Alessandro

Zianigo

Riposa Straelle

Stigliano

Taverna S.Trovaso
S.Alessandro
Straelle

S.Alessandro
Liettoli
Graticolato
Zianigo

Taverna S.Trovaso
Stigliano

S.Bastian

Green Team Mogliano

24/02/2014
25/02/2014
24/02/2014
24/02/2014

04/03/2014
03/03/2014
03/03/2014
03/03/2014

10/03/2014
10/03/2014
10/03/2014
10/03/2014

21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00

21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00

21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00



